Ready when you are

M U LTI EBER A C K E T S

M Universal IR Extender

Article: 7 350 022 733 237

Multibrackets M Universal IR Extender

Product category: ACCESSORIES

Specification

M Universal IR Extender
Article No:

Material:

Bandwidth range:

Signal transmission:

IR emitters:

IR extender size (WxDxH):

IR emitter size (WxDxH):
Warranty:

Distribution package:

Retail Package Specification
Package Parcels:
Package Measurements:

Package Weight:

Distribution Package Specification

Retail Package Parcels:
Package Measurements:

Package Weight:

The content of this specification is subject to change witouth further notice. Always visit our web for the latest

7 350 022 733 237
Aluminum

38KHz to 56KHz
Infrared (IR)

8 pcs included
85x29x29 mm
6x6x13 mm

1 year

20 pcs

1 pcs
6x29x18cm
0.80 kg

20 pcs
O0x0x0cm

0.00 kg

updated specifications. https://products.multibrackets.com/
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